
 

Box Office: 01492 872 000     www.worldsnooker.com/tickets 

     STANDARD, CONCESSION & OPENING OFFER TICKET PRICES 

    6th – 12th March 2017 

    Venue Cymru, Llandudno 

 

   Standard Tickets Concession Tickets Opening Offer 

Date 
Session 
Time 

Match No 
Per 

Session 
All day 

Season 
Ticket 

Per 
Session 

All day 
Season 
Ticket 

Per session  All day  

Monday 6th March 
  
7.00pm 

2 x Last 16 Matches £15.00   

£180.00 

£11.50   

£156.00 

£10.00   

Tuesday 7th March 

  
1.00pm 

2 x Last 16 Matches £15.00 

£25.00 

£11.50 

£20.00 

£10.00 

£20.00 
  
7.00pm 

2 x Last 16 Matches £20.00 £15.50 £15.00 

Wednesday 8th March 

  
1.00pm 

2 x Last 16 Matches £15.00 

£25.00 

£11.50 

£20.00 

£10.00 

£20.00 
  
7.00pm 

QF £20.00 £15.50 £15.00 

Thursday 9th March 

  
1.00pm 

QF £15.00 

£25.00 

£11.50 

£20.00 

£10.00 

£20.00 
  
7.00pm 

QF £20.00 £15.50 £15.00 

Friday 10th March 

  
1.00pm 

QF £15.00 

£35.00         
  
7.00pm 

SF £25.00 

Saturday 11th March 
  
7.00pm 

SF £25.00           

Sunday 12th March 

1.00pm F £25.00 

£55.00 

  

      
  
7.00pm 

F £35.00   

 

Please Note, prices exclude booking fees. Monday 6th – Thursday 9th seating is unreserved, all other dates reserved seating applies. 

Last 16 Matches best of 9 Frames, Quarter Finals best of 9 Frames, Semi Finals best of 11 Frames, Final best of 19 Frames 

Session times are provisional so please check www.worldsnooker.com before you travel for up to date information 

 

 

OPENING OFFER!*   

For a limited period get £5.00 OFF session tickets and HALF PRICE 

all day tickets from Monday 6th March – Thursday 9th March 

 

SEASON TICKET!* 

New for this year, purchase a season ticket and guarantee your 

tickets to the final in the front 2 rows of the arena! 

 

http://www.worldsnooker.com/


 

Box Office: 01492 872 000     www.worldsnooker.com/tickets 

 

*ALL TICKET OFFERS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY – SO BOOK YOURS TODAY!  


