

STANDARD, CONCESSION & OPENING OFFER TICKET PRICES 6th – 12th March 2017 Venue Cymru, Llandudno

			Standard Tickets			Concession Tickets			Opening Offer	
Date	Session Time	Match No	Per Session	All day	Season Ticket	Per Session	All day	Season Ticket	Per session	All day
Monday 6 th March	7.00pm	2 x Last 16 Matches	£15.00		£180.00	£11.50		£156.00	£10.00	
Tuesday 7 th March	1.00pm	2 x Last 16 Matches	£15.00	£25.00		£11.50	£20.00 £20.00		£10.00	£20.00
	7.00pm	2 x Last 16 Matches	£20.00			£15.50			£15.00	
Wednesday 8 th March	1.00pm	2 x Last 16 Matches	£15.00	£25.00		£11.50			£10.00	£20.00
	7.00pm	QF	£20.00			£15.50			£15.00	
Thursday 9 th March	1.00pm	QF	£15.00	£25.00		£11.50	£20.00		£10.00	£20.00
	7.00pm	QF	£20.00			£15.50	220.00		£15.00	
Friday 10 th March	1.00pm	QF	£15.00	£35.00						
	7.00pm	SF	£25.00							
Saturday 11 th March	7.00pm	SF	£25.00							
Sunday 12 th March	1.00pm	F	£25.00	£55.00						
	7.00pm	F	£35.00							

Please Note, prices exclude booking fees. Monday 6th – Thursday 9th seating is unreserved, all other dates reserved seating applies. Last 16 Matches best of 9 Frames, Quarter Finals best of 9 Frames, Semi Finals best of 11 Frames, Final best of 19 Frames Session times are provisional so please check <u>www.worldsnooker.com</u> before you travel for up to date information

OPENING OFFER!*

For a limited period get £5.00 OFF session tickets and HALF PRICE all day tickets from Monday 6th March – Thursday 9th March

www.v

SEASON TICKET!*

New for this year, purchase a season ticket and guarantee your tickets to the final in the front 2 rows of the arena!



*ALL TICKET OFFERS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY – SO BOOK YOURS TODAY!